

Schedule of Fees 2024-25

Registration Fee

£50 Payable on registration and non-refundable.

Acceptance Deposits

School Acceptance Deposit £700

Compliance Management Fee*

*for pupils who require a Home Office visa in order to study in the UK (non-refundable)

£500

School Fees 2024-25

Year group	Education Materials etc. per term	Tuition fees per term	Total per term
Reception	£761	£3,502	£4,263
Year 1 to Year 6	£793	£3,646	£4,439

If you receive Early Years Funding for either 15 or 30 hours, please notify our school so that we can provide you with the accurate fees applicable to this category.

Please note that all fees and charges listed above are inclusive of all applicable taxes (including VAT).*

Please note that scholarships and bursaries are not applicable towards the catering and subsistence provision.

We are pleased to offer a sibling discount for families with multiple children enrolled.

- For families with two siblings, the eldest child will receive a 10% discount.
- For families with three or more siblings, the eldest child will receive a 10% discount, and the subsequent children will receive a 5% discount.

Please note that the youngest child is not eligible for a sibling discount.

We also offer an additional annual payment discount of 5%.*

*subject to Terms and Conditions.